Harry E. Werkowski Memorial Outstanding
Chapter Award

Indiana Association of Sanitarians, Inc.

1977 Central Chapter

1978 Southern Chapter
1979 Southern Chapter
1980 Southern Chapter
1981 Southern Chapter
1982 Southern Chapter
1983 Southern Chapter
1984 Central Chapter

Indiana Environmental Health Association, Inc.

1985 West Central Chapter
1986 Central Chapter

1987 Northeast Chapter
1988 Central Chapter

1989 Southern Chapter
1990 Southern Chapter
1991 Wabash Valley Chapter
1992 Wabash Valley Chapter
1993 Northwest Chapter
1994 West Central Chapter
1995 West Central Chapter
1996 Northeast Chapter
1997 East Central Chapter
1998 Northeast Chapter
1999 Northeast Chapter
2000 Northeast Chapter
2001 Northeast Chapter
2002 Central Chapter

2003 Central Chapter
2004 West Central Chapter
2005 West Central Chapter
2006 West Central Chapter

2007 Wabash Valley Chapter



2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

West Central Chapter
Wabash Valley Chapter
West Central Chapter
Northwest Chapter
Northwest Chapter
Wabash Valley Chapter
Wabash Valley Chapter
Central Chapter
Southern Chapter
Wabash Valley Chapter
Northeast Chapter
Wabash Valley Chapter
Wabash Valley Chapter
Wabash Valley Chapter
Northeast Chapter



