Harry E. Werkowski Memorial Outstanding Chapter Award

Indiana Association of Sanitarians, Inc.

Indiana Environmental Health Association, Inc.

1985 1986 1987 1988 1989 1990 1991 1992	West Central Chapter Central Chapter Northeast Chapter Central Chapter Southern Chapter Southern Chapter Wabash Valley Chapter Wabash Valley Chapter
1993	Northwest Chapter
1994	West Central Chapter
1995	West Central Chapter
1996	Northeast Chapter
1997	East Central Chapter
1998	Northeast Chapter
1999	Northeast Chapter
2000	Northeast Chapter
2001	Northeast Chapter
2002	Central Chapter
2003	Central Chapter
2004	West Central Chapter
2005	West Central Chapter
2006	West Central Chapter
2007	Wabash Valley Chapter

2008	West Central Chapter
2009	Wabash Valley Chapter
2010	West Central Chapter
2011	Northwest Chapter
2012	Northwest Chapter
2013	Wabash Valley Chapter
2014	Wabash Valley Chapter
2015	Central Chapter
2016	Southern Chapter
2017	Wabash Valley Chapter
2018	Northeast Chapter
2019	Wabash Valley Chapter
2020	Wabash Valley Chapter
2021	Wabash Valley Chapter
2022	Northeast Chapter